NEW BYLAW

Offence

Fail to Comply with Order

Provide False or Misleading Information

Obstructing a Peace Officer

Accumulation of Offensive Material

Accumulation of Animal Parts/Remains Feces

Open/Exposed Storage Of Industrial Fluid

Accumulation of Material Visible from Off-Property

Improper Storage of Appliance

Store Appliance Visible from Outside Property

Outdoor Storage of Building Material

Building Materials Not Stacked/Stored In Orderly Manner
Improper Storage of Unregistered or Inoperable Motor Vehicles
Improper Storage of Recreational Vehicles/Boats

Improper Storage of Gravel Truck/Highway Tractor/Commercial Vehicle
Improper Storage of School Bus

Create/Apply Graffiti

Fail to Remove Graffiti

Feces/Animal Parts in Compost

Open Compost Within 10 Metres of Adjacent Dwelling

Compost Offensive Odour/Attract Nuisance Animals
Person/Owner/Occupant Cause/Create Noise/Disturb/Annoy
Noise from Motor Vehicle on Properties/Annoys Disturb Another
Activities in Residential District at Night

Load/Unload Truck at Night

Run Truck Longer than 20 Minutes

Continuous Noise in Non-Residential District/Anoy/Disturb Another
Allow Light Shine into Dwelling

Allow Fence/Structure to become Hazard

Fail to Maintain in Good Repair

Dangerous Excavation/Drain/Ditch

Fail to Properly Dispose Refuse

Fail to Transport Refuse w/o Preventing Falling/Blowing Off - Driver

Fail to Transport Refuse w/o Preventing Falling/Blowing Off - Registered Owner

Dispose Refuse on Land not Own

Section
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Min Penalty Spec Penalty

$150.00
$500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$800.00
$800.00
$800.00
$500.00
$800.00
$800.00
$500.00
$700.00
$700.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
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